
Sl. 

No.
Name of the Participant Mobile No. Country email Id

1 Mr.Bhupendra Bahadur Kshatri +9779708553479 hulaksanchar@gmail.com

2 Mr.Dipak Khanal +9779857061351 samayapost@gmail.com

3 Mr.Kiran Paudel +977015192017 kiran.paudel@kmg.com.np

4 Mr.Kumar Thapa +9779802567222 motteygangnepal2016@gmail.com

5 Mr.Madhav Prasad +977015244194 newshimalpress@gmail.com

6 Mr.Prashanna Pokharel +9779846254407 pjournalist1991@gmail.com

7 Mr.Raj Kumar Dhungana +9779841148370 rajdhungana7@gmail.com

8 Mr.Raju Bishwakarma +9779842830159 rajubk.rss@gmail.com

9 Mr.Ratna Luwar +9779848693581 rsc2135@gmail.com

10 Mr.Sagar Chand +9779860076582 sagar1chand@gmail.com

11 Mr.Sanjeeb Regmi +9779851015283 sanjivregmi543@gmail.com

12 Mr.Subash Gotame +9775010620 lokaantarnews@gmail.com

13 Mr.Surojang Pande Suro +9779851237096 surojang96@gmail.com

14 Mr.Tikaram Dhakal +9772072841 bizmandu@bizmandu.com

15 Mr.Tikaram Sunar +9779848576581 rssrssadm@gmail.com

16 Mrs.Kalika Khadka +9779851196192 rssmail2018@gmail.com

17 Mrs.Kamala Aryal +9779849903604 ntvonline2041@gmail.com

18 Mrs.Mamata Thapa +9779841553618 thapamamata22@gmail.com

19 Mrs.Sabita Sharma +9779841777895 gcreportin@gmail.com

20 Ms.Rashmi Shrestha +9775146604 chapagainpradeep@gmail.com
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Nepal

21 Ms.Sabika Shrestha +9779843712958 shrestha.sabika2014@gmail.com

22 Ms.Sita Neupane +9779840656918 neupanesaara@gmail.com

23 Mr.Dgnp Dangolla Dangolla +94352240459 dgndangolla@gmail.com

24
Mr.Leo Nirosha Darshan 

Sathasivam
+94710619710 leo.darshan1@gmail.com

25 Mr.Na Gallage Gallage +94714284990 ps@presidentsoffice.lk

26
Ms.Nadeeka Sanjeewani 

Paranagamage
+942704539 sanjeewaninp86@gmail.com

27 Mr.Iftekhar Hossain +8801813212350 Bangladesh iftekhar.pr@admin.nstu.edu.bd

28 Mr.Khurshedi Hafizzoda +992939232423 Tajikistan khurshedjamshed97@gmail.co m

29 Mr.Gira Kinfu Woldemicheal +251911399071 kinfu.gira@yahoo.com

30
Mr.Yibekal Misganaw 

Gebeyehu
+251911483838 yibekal349@gmail.com

31 Mr.Yohanes  Mesaw Fetene +251926803300 yohnsjon2009@gmail.com

32
Mr.Yohannese Taddese 

Zewede
+251913555583 ethmediaauth@gmail.com

33 Mrs.Tilanesh Shibabaw Taye +251918781332 ethmediaauth@gmail.com

34
Ms.Meskerem Gezahgne 

Bekalu
+25115536767 meskig07@gmail.com

35 Mr.Koech Cheruiyot Josphat +254722671950 jkoech@bometassembly.go.ke

36
Mr.Paul Frankline Odhiambo 

Otieno
+254714849655 frankotinya@yahoo.com

37 Mr.Martin Mwangi Kabere +254721213785 kaberemartinmwangi@gmail.com

38 Ms.Royce Chesang Kiboi +254716016995 roycekiboi97@gmail.com

39 Ms.Sheilla Skeeter Imisa +254710777601 skeeterimisa@gmail.com

40 Mr.Joseph Bol Mading Akol +211923233510 South Sudan southsudanmodel@gmail.com

41 Ms.Juliette Ernesta +2484323205 Seychelles juliette.ernesta@gov.sc

42 Ms.Amelia Lubrino +258844014564 amelialubrino@gmail.com

43
Mr.Jaime Newton Zacarias 

Gode
+258840333388 Jaimenewton10@gmail.com

44 Ms.Juliet Nakitende +2563126152567 Uganda julietnakitende53@gmail.com

45 Mr.Oussama Boudhrioua +21653642647 Tunisia oussama_boudhrioua@yahoo.fr

46 Ms.Mildred C Saccoh +23278646431 Sierra Leone mildredcsaccoh93@gmail.com

Nepal

Sri Lanka

Ethiopia

Kenya

Mozambique

mailto:shrestha.sabika2014@gmail.com
mailto:neupanesaara@gmail.com
mailto:dgndangolla@gmail.com
mailto:leo.darshan1@gmail.com
mailto:ps@presidentsoffice.lk
mailto:sanjeewaninp86@gmail.com
mailto:iftekhar.pr@admin.nstu.edu.bd
mailto:khurshedjamshed97@gmail.co%20m
mailto:kinfu.gira@yahoo.com
mailto:yibekal349@gmail.com
mailto:yohnsjon2009@gmail.com
mailto:ethmediaauth@gmail.com
mailto:ethmediaauth@gmail.com
mailto:meskig07@gmail.com
mailto:jkoech@bometassembly.go.ke
mailto:frankotinya@yahoo.com
mailto:kaberemartinmwangi@gmail.com
mailto:roycekiboi97@gmail.com
mailto:skeeterimisa@gmail.com
mailto:southsudanmodel@gmail.com
mailto:juliette.ernesta@gov.sc
mailto:amelialubrino@gmail.com
mailto:Jaimenewton10@gmail.com
mailto:julietnakitende53@gmail.com
mailto:oussama_boudhrioua@yahoo.fr
mailto:mildredcsaccoh93@gmail.com


Sl. 

No.
Name of the Participant Mobile No. Country email Id

Nepal

47 Mr.Relebohile Tsoamotse +26657120701 relebohiletsoamotse@yahoo.co m

48
Mrs.Malerato Patricia Fuma 

Sello
+26659931399 sellommantsali@gmail.com

49 Mr.Darrin Buchoon +1-8683834635
Trinidad and 

Tobago
darrin.buchoon@gmail.com

50 Ms.Valentina Sepulveda +56995683616 Chile valentina.sepulveda@minagri.gob.cl
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